

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 414 OF 2018

Imax CorporationPetitioner

V/S

E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

CORAM : A. K. MENON, J

DATE : 7th August, 2018

P.C. :

Not before the bench of which Honourable Shri Justice
A.K.Menon is a member.

(ASSOCIATE)