

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 414 OF 2018

Imax CorporationPetitioner
V/S
E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO.
1065 OF 2018

In
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION 414 OF 2018

Imax CorporationPetitioner
V/S
E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO.
1066 OF 2018

In
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION 414 OF 2018

Imax CorporationPetitioner
V/S
E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

WITH
CHAMBER SUMMONS IN COMMERCIAL DIVISION MATTERS LODGING NO.
1067 OF 2018

In
COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION 414 OF 2018

Imax Corporation

....Petitioner

V/S

E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 OrsRespondent

Mr. Sahil Mahajan i/b Fortitude Law Associates For Petitioner

Mr. Y. Chhed i/b Juris Corp Res. No. 1

Mr. Suchit Kumar i/b Anp Partners Res No. 2 and 3. in

Chamber summons No.1065/18 and Chs No.1066/18

CORAM : B.P. COLABAWALLA, J

DATE : 27th November, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of Advocate for the parties adjourned to
14/12/2018.

(ASSOCIATE)