

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

COMMERCIAL ARBITRATION PETITION NO. 414 OF 2018

Imax CorporationPETITIONER

V/S

E-city Entertainment (i) Pvt. Limited And 3 Ors.RESPONDENT

FORTITUDE LAW ASSOCIATES for Petitioner (appearances
not submitted).

ANP PARTNERS for Respondent (Appearances not submitted).

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE N. J. JAMADAR J

DATE : 11th April, 2022

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)